AdultWalkTrot Current Year Points Report

11w ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE

24238 MAKI, CARLA
SKANDIA MICHIGAN

19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L
OKEANA OHIO

24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
BROOKLYN WISCONSIN

23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA
CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS

24893 ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE
MILLEDGEVILLE ILLINOIS

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H
NEW RICHMOND OHIO

13836 ANGLE, AARON
BLAKESBURG IOWA

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

25365 HEADON, AMANDA
ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

23780 KNOWLES, EVA
EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS

22803 HEBERT, BRENDA L
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

21651 DURKIN, AMANDA
COVINGTON KENTUCKY

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29516

29388

30409

24378

30071

29171

24661

29797

26697

29793

29923

27697

30523

KIDS GONE FISHIN

IMA LAZY ACE

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

TALKIN A DEAL

HANDY LITTLE BUG

VICTORIOUSLY DUNN

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

BRB FINAL DESIGN

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

DYNAMIC PROMISES

HEZA CASH KYD

23

20

18

16.5

12,5

11.5

5.5

4.5

2.5

Page 1 of 8



ADULT WALK TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

24310 ISAK, SIERRA

MASSILLION OHIO
23864 VERHASSELT, ERIN

PLAINFIELD WISCONSIN
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

RANSOM ILLINOIS
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
18946 GIRAUD, MICHELE

NORWALK WISCONSIN
25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER

SUNMAN INDIANA

12w

24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE

BROOKLYN WISCONSIN
21651 DURKIN, AMANDA

COVINGTON KENTUCKY
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29672

29384

30056

25287

30362

28770

30198

29516

30362

30409

30523

29171

24661

26697

DYNAMIC ASSASSIN

NOT JUST ANY HOTTIE

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

WHATTA FANCY STORY

TOO LAZY TO PASS

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

KIDS GONE FISHIN

TOO LAZY TO PASS

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

HEZA CASH KYD

TALKIN A DEAL

HANDY LITTLE BUG

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

15

0.5

0.5

0.5

14

12

8.5

3.5

2.5
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19876

BROCKMAN, AMY L

OKEANA OHIO
15w ADULT WALK TROT TRAIL

23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE

BROOKLYN WISCONSIN
18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L

OKEANA OHIO
22803 HEBERT, BRENDA L

MAYVILLE WISCONSIN
23780 KNOWLES, EVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER

SUNMAN INDIANA
21651 DURKIN, AMANDA

COVINGTON KENTUCKY
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

RANSOM ILLINOIS

19w ADULT WALK TROT BARREL RACING

23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29388

24378

29516

29171

30409

24661

29388

27697

29923

30198

30523

30362

25287

IMA LAZY ACE

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

KIDS GONE FISHIN

TALKIN A DEAL

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

HANDY LITTLE BUG

IMA LAZY ACE

DYNAMIC PROMISES

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

HEZA CASH KYD

TOO LAZY TO PASS

WHATTA FANCY STORY

15

12

10.5

5.5

2.5

0.5
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CHILLICOTHE

24752
BROOKLYN

15366
RANSOM

25365
ROCHELLE

24037
GROVE CITY

23780
EAST PEORIA

8973
ADAMS

20w

23126
CHILLICOTHE

25365
ROCHELLE

24752
BROOKLYN

15366
RANSOM

24037
GROVE CITY

23780
EAST PEORIA

8973
ADAMS

27W

ILLINOIS

SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
WISCONSIN

WHEELER, VICKIE
ILLINOIS

HEADON, AMANDA
ILLINOIS

SKAGGS, FELICIA
MINNESOTA

KNOWLES, EVA
ILLINOIS

GROTZKE, ANN M
WISCONSIN

ADULT WALK TROT POLE BENDING

BRISTOL, CIERRA
ILLINOIS

HEADON, AMANDA
ILLINOIS

SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
WISCONSIN

WHEELER, VICKIE
ILLINOIS

SKAGGS, FELICIA
MINNESOTA

KNOWLES, EVA
ILLINOIS

GROTZKE, ANN M
WISCONSIN

ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

Thursday, October 31, 2024

24378

30409

25287

29793

29171

29923

29479

24378

29793

30409

25287

29171

29923

29479

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

WHATTA FANCY STORY

BRB FINAL DESIGN

TALKIN A DEAL

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

WSA FINDYOUR PASSION

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

BRB FINAL DESIGN

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

WHATTA FANCY STORY

TALKIN A DEAL

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

WSA FINDYOUR PASSION

21

2.5

15

145

10

15
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24752
BROOKLYN

23126
CHILLICOTHE

24037
GROVE CITY

21651
COVINGTON

24893

MILLEDGEVILLE

SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
WISCONSIN

BRISTOL, CIERRA
ILLINOIS

SKAGGS, FELICIA
MINNESOTA

DURKIN, AMANDA
KENTUCKY

ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE
ILLINOIS

19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L

OKEANA OHIO
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
23780 KNOWLES, EVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
24238 MAKI, CARLA

SKANDIA MICHIGAN
24310 ISAK, SIERRA

MASSILLION OHIO
18946 GIRAUD, MICHELE

NORWALK WISCONSIN
18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
25008 ECKSTEIN, HEATHER

SUNMAN INDIANA
25365 HEADON, AMANDA

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30409

24378

29171

30523

30071

29388

30362

29923

29516

29672

28770

24661

30198

29793

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

TALKIN A DEAL

HEZA CASH KYD

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

IMA LAZY ACE

TOO LAZY TO PASS

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

KIDS GONE FISHIN

DYNAMIC ASSASSIN

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

HANDY LITTLE BUG

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

BRB FINAL DESIGN

24

135

7.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

2.5

15

15
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RANSOM ILLINOIS

22803 HEBERT, BRENDA L
MAYVILLE WISCONSIN

23864 VERHASSELT, ERIN
PLAINFIELD WISCONSIN

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

28W ADULT WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
BROOKLYN WISCONSIN

18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H
NEW RICHMOND OHIO

24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA
GROVE CITY MINNESOTA

10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L
JEFFERSON WISCONSIN

21651 DURKIN, AMANDA
COVINGTON KENTUCKY

19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L
OKEANA OHIO

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

24505 VENTURA, RYAN

HARRISON OHIO
3w ADULT WALK TROT SHOWMANSHIP
24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
BROOKLYN WISCONSIN

24893 ARMSTRONG, STEPHANIE
MILLEDGEVILLE ILLINOIS

Thursday, October 31, 2024

25287

27697

29384

26697

30409

24661

29171

30362

30523

29388

26697

30168

30409

30071

WHATTA FANCY STORY

DYNAMIC PROMISES

NOT JUST ANY HOTTIE

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

HANDY LITTLE BUG

TALKIN A DEAL

TOO LAZY TO PASS

HEZA CASH KYD

IMA LAZY ACE

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

BACHELOR IN THERAPY

CC MS TROUBLED HARLN

IMZIPPINONMYHARLEY

0.5

0.5

6.5

3.5

2.5

0.5

0.5

29

15

Page 6 of 8



8973

GROTZKE, ANN M

ADAMS WISCONSIN
24037 SKAGGS, FELICIA

GROVE CITY MINNESOTA
18845 CASPERSON, NICOLE

NEENAH WISCONSIN
23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
10227 VOELTZ, SHARI L

JEFFERSON WISCONSIN
21651 DURKIN, AMANDA

COVINGTON KENTUCKY
10007 DUFFY, SUSAN L

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
19876 BROCKMAN, AMY L

OKEANA OHIO
18946 GIRAUD, MICHELE

NORWALK WISCONSIN
25365 HEADON, AMANDA

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
15811 ROUDEBUSH, KATIE

WEST HARRISON

25179
GALENA

24764

INDIANA

SELLERS, LAURI
OHIO

ZIMMERMAN, SUE

Thursday, October 31, 2024

29535

29171

29237

24378

30362

30523

30056

24661

29388

28770

29793

26697

29883

29771

KT CASH ME IN KYD

TALKIN A DEAL

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

TOO LAZY TO PASS

HEZA CASH KYD

BZ DUN BURNIN RIATAS

HANDY LITTLE BUG

IMA LAZY ACE

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

BRB FINAL DESIGN

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

SHESA RADICAL CHIC

SO BUCKIN GOOD

125

11

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

2.5
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WATERLOO

23780
EAST PEORIA

24310
MASSILLION

25008
SUNMAN

15366
RANSOM

Grand Total

WISCONSIN

KNOWLES, EVA
ILLINOIS

ISAK, SIERRA
OHIO

ECKSTEIN, HEATHER
INDIANA

WHEELER, VICKIE
ILLINOIS

Thursday, October 31, 2024

30492

29923

29672

30198

25287

IKISSEDABOYNLIKEDIT

BUENO DUN IT VANZI

DYNAMIC ASSASSIN

DYNAMICS BETTER HALF

WHATTA FANCY STORY

15

0.5
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